During this reporting period, Logistic Support Unit Three, 
Headquarters & Service Company, Supply Battalion, Force Logistic COll1lland 
F'HPPac, continues to 1)rovide the necessary Logistics Support for units 
within the Chu Lai Combat Base. 

2. During the month of Febru~ 1969, the Aid Station treated two 
hundred and fifteen (215) persons am administered fifty..aeven (57) 
immunizations. 

The Civil Affairs Section treated thirty (50) Tietnamese 
personnel. 

3. There were 57 yalk-thru requisitions and approximately 12,000 
Z7A proof of shipment cards processed this month. Also during the last

[...]

During this reporting period, Logistic Support Unit Three,
Headquarters & Service Company, Supply Battalion, Force Logistic Command
FMFPac, continues to provide the necessary Logistics Support for units
within the Chu Lai Combat Base.

2. During the month of February 1969, the Aid Station treated two
hundred and fifteen (215) persons and administered fifty-seven (57)
immunizations.

The Civil Affairs Section treated thirty (30) Vietnamese
personnel.

3. There were 57 valk-thru requisitions and approximately 12,000
Z7A proof of shipment cards processed this month. Also during the last